
Company Name: 
Contact Person: 
Address: 
City:  State:  Zip:
Phone:  Fax:
Email: 

Date: 
Project Name: 

Architect: 
City/State: 
Date Product Required: 

Quotation Request Form

Fire Rated Glazing: 

  

  

 SuperLite I 
 Clear specialty tempered.  
 CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

 
 

Use Starphire 
by PPG

 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 

 20 min

 30 min

 

SuperLite I-XL
Directional heat reflective specialty tempered.
CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.   

   

 
20 min

 
45 min

 SuperLite I-XL IGU
Bi-directional, heat reflective specialty tempered.
CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

 20 min

 45 min

  
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
  

 

Pyran® Platinum
Premium non-safety ceramics.

 20 min

 45 min
 60 min

 90 min

Pyran® Platinum F 
Premium filmed safety ceramics.  
CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

 20 min
45 min
60 min

 90 min
180 min

 
  

 
 

 20 min
45 min
60 min

90 min
180 min

Pyran® Platinum L 
Premium laminated safety ceramics.  
CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

SuperClear 45-HS
Clear specialty glazing for all 45 min. applications.
CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

45 min

SuperLite II-XL 
Fire resistive transparent wall glazing.  
Meets ASTM E-119. CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.   

45 min
60 min
90 min

120 min
Use Starphire
by PPG

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

SuperSecure II-XLS  
Fire resistive transparent wall glazing for 
forced entry requirements.
Meets ASTM E-119. CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

45 min
60 min

90 min
120 min

 45 min

 60 min

 SuperLite X-45/60/90
Non-wired clear glazing for all doors up to 
100 sq. in. lite. 
CPSC Cat. I & II impact safety rated.

90 min

SuperClear 45-HS-LI
Clear specialty low-iron glazing for all 45 min. 
applications. 
CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

45 min

SuperLite II-XLM 
Fire resistive multilaminate glazing for
butt-glazed applications.
Meets ASTM E119. CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

60 min
120 min

 

 
 

 
 

SuperLite II-XLB 
Fire resistive tempered glazing for oversized and 
butt-glazed applications.
Meets ASTM E119. CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

60 min
120 min

Use Starphire
by PPG

Fire Rated Framing:  PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS:

PLEASE FAX THIS COMPLETED FORM TO 415.824.5900. THANK YOU! For questions, please call 888.653.3333 or visit www.safti.com. 

Qty.Int./Ext. Width Height Application (Choose 1)

(Please attach any additional information)

IN AN EFFORT TO PROVIDE YOU WITH AN ACCURATE AND TIMELY QUOTE, PLEASE COMPLETE THE FORM BELOW:

 

 

20-120 min aluminum clad
fire protective & resistive

20-45 min fire protective

60-90 min temperature rise

45-120 min aluminum clad fire resistive

45-120 min aluminum clad fire resistive

60-120 min fire resistive floor system

20-120 min aluminum clad fire resistive

60-120 min aluminum clad fire resistive

GPX Architectural Series

GPX Builders Series 
Fire Protective

GPX Builders Series
Temperature Rise Doors

GPX Curtain Wall System

GPX Hurricane System

GPX Blast System

GPX Ballistic System

GPX Firefloor System

with Florida Product Approval
with Texas Product Approval
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