



Quotation Request Form

IN AN EFFORT TO PROVIDE YOU WITH AN ACCURATE AND TIMELY QUOTE, PLEASE COMPLETE THE FORM BELOW:

Company Name:		_ Date:					
Contact Person:		_ Proiect Na	ame:				
Address:		-					
			Architect:				
Phone: Fax:	•						
Email:		-	-				
			iuci n c qi	uii c u			
Fire Rated Glazing: (Please a	attach any additional inform	ation)					
SuperLite I	20 min Use Starphire		T a.			T (0) (1)	
Clear specialty tempered. CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.	30 min by PPG	Int./Ext.	Qty.	Width	Height	Application (Choose 1)	
SuperClear 45-HS	45 min	•				☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite ☐ Transom ☐ Window	
Clear specialty glazing for all 45 min. applications.						Doorlite Sidelite	
CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.		-				☐ Transom ☐ Window	
SuperClear 45-HS-LI Clear specialty low-iron glazing for all 45 min. applications. CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.	45 min					☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite ☐ Transom ☐ Window	
						☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-				☐ Transom ☐ Window ☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
SuperLite I-XL Directional heat reflective specialty tempered. CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.	☐ 20 min ☐ 45 min					☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite ☐ Transom ☐ Window	
						☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
SuperLite I-XL IGU	20 min					☐ Transom ☐ Window ☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
Bi-directional, heat reflective specialty tempered CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.	d.					Transom Window	
SuperLite X-45/60/90		-				☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
Non-wired clear glazing for all doors up to	60 min		-			☐ Transom ☐ Window ☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
I 00 sq. in. lite. CPSC Cat. I & II impact safety rated.	90 min					Transom Window	
Pyran® Platinum Premium non-safety ceramics.	20 min 60 min 45 min 90 min	-				Doorlite Sidelite	
						☐ Transom ☐ Window ☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
Pyran® Platinum F Premium filmed safety ceramics. CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.	20 min 90 min	-				☐ Transom ☐ Window	
	45 min 180 min					☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite ☐ Transom ☐ Window	
	60 min					Doorlite Sidelite	
Pyran [®] Platinum L Premium laminated safety ceramics. CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.	20 min 90 min					Transom Window	
	☐ 45 min ☐ 180 min ☐ 60 min					☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite ☐ Transom ☐ Window	
Summer to H VI						☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
SuperLite II-XL Fire resistive transparent wall glazing. Meets ASTM E-119. CPSC Cat. II impact safety rate	45 min 120 min	, 				☐ Transom ☐ Window ☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
	rated. 90 min by PPG					Transom Window	
SuperLite II-XLM	☐ 60 min	-				☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
Fire resistive multilaminate glazing for	120 min		-			☐ Transom ☐ Window ☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
outt-glazed applications. Meets ASTM E119. CPSC Cat. II impact safety r	rated.					Transom Window	
SuperLite II-XLB	☐ 60 min ☐ Use Starphire	-				Doorlite Sidelite	
Fire resistive tempered glazing for oversized an			 			☐ Transom ☐ Window ☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite	
outt-glazed applications. Meets ASTM E119. CPSC Cat. II impact safety r	rated.					☐ Transom ☐ Window	
SuperSecure II-XLS	☐ 45 min ☐ 90 min	•				☐ Doorlite ☐ Sidelite ☐ Transom ☐ Window	
Fire resistive transparent wall glazing for	60 min 120 min					Doorlite Sidelite	
orced entry requirements. Meets ASTM E-119. CPSC Cat. II impact safety	rated.					Transom Window	
Fire Rated Framing: DI F	ASE FAY OR EMAIL	SPECIFIC	ATION	IS AND D	BAWING	G .	
Fire Rated Framing: PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL SPI GPX Architectural Series					_		
a. A Alvintevtulai delles	fire protective & resistive	GFA	GPX Hurricane System			45-120 min aluminum clad fire resistive with Florida Product Approval	
GPX Builders Series 20-45 min fire protective						vith Texas Product Approval	
Fire Protective			GPX Blast System			45-120 min aluminum clad fire resistive	
	60-90 min temperature rise						
Temperature Rise Doors	erature Rise Doors			ic System		20-120 min aluminum clad fire resistive	
GPX Curtain Wall System	em 60-120 min aluminum clad fire resistive			or System	□ 6	0-120 min fire resistive floor system	